Printing time:10:22
MONDAY, 04.08.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:0012483|ELITP |NAPOLI CASERTANA 1.15]7.50|13.0]11.37|22.0]11.85|65.0|4.00 | 1.20 | 1.53 | 1.67]1.25]1.18]1.22|1.90]12.80 | 15.0]1.80 | 1.87 | 1.12 | 4.60
13:00112581|CFR  [TELSTAR AL SHAMAL 1.60]4.10/4.40)2.306.2513.60|11.0/2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.05|1.77]1.55|3.502.15|9.50|1.52|1.87 | 1.53 | 2.35
14:0012569ELITP |DAEGU BARCELONA ] 30.0 | 14.0 | 1.02 9.00]1.031.12
15:00112582|CFR  |CRACOV.K. ASTER.TR. 1.65]4.204.00]2.40|5.80]3.80|10.0]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97[2.00]2.00 | 1.80 ] 1.52|3.60]2.05|7.75[1.42]1.62]1.48|2.10
16:00| 5982 |GEO 2 |FC SPAERI LOK.TBIL. 1.80]3.40/4.30]12.85|7.2515.40|13.0]/1.62|2.15]4.003.1513.15|2.35]11.85/6.00|2.70 | 12.0] 1.98 | 2.60]2.05 | 3.70
16:00| 5983 |GEO 2 |[MESHAKHTE  |SAMTREDIA 1.7313.35/4.90)2.80 | 8.505.30 | 16.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.50 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.002.90 | 13.0]2.25|2.95]2.20 | 4.70
16:00| 5984 |GEO 2 [MARTVILI IBERIA Il 1.70]3.50 | 4.80]2.65|7.2514.70 | 15.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.70 | 2.00 | 1.80 | 5.0012.60 | 12.01.92 | 2.40 | 1.85 | 3.30
16:30| 5934 |ARM 1 |ALASHKERT  |PYUNIK 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.0 | 4.801.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 6.25 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 12.0| 1.78 | 5.00] 1.82 | 2.25|3.00 | 1.83
16:30| 5935 |ARM 1 VAN J. ARARAT A. 5.1013.60|1.65|7.75|2.55]115.04.2011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.5516.50 | 7.00 1 2.55|13.011.72 | 4.40]1.78 | 2.20 | 3.10 | 1.73
17:00/ 6105 |[CAFC |NIGER GUINEA 3.40/3.10]2.30f5.70|3.80/10.5|7.75[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|6.75|5.40(2.50 | 10.02.20 | 7.25|2.10| 2.90[3.50 | 2.75
18:00112487|FIN 1 |ILVES GNISTAN 1.3514.80|7.50]1.83]12.012.50|33.0/2.70|1.40|2.002.00|1.60|1.42]1.4212.90]|2.60|13.0|1.60|1.88]1.33 | 4.30
18:00/ 4287 |UKR 1 |MET.1925 OBOLON BK 1.80]3.40/4.30)12.80|6.75)5.40|13.0/1.69|2.05]|3.80|3.00|3.15|2.30]1.85|6.00)2.70 | 12.0|1.95|2.55]2.00 | 3.45
18:00/4574 [FAR 1 |SUDUROY HB TORSH. 9.5016.2511.22114.0/1.50145.02.05/2.701.35/1.87/1.90/12.0/11.0/2.75]18.0/1.25/2.30|1.65| 1.85|4.50 | 1.23
18:30112090/FIN3A |VJS PEPO 1.37 14.70 6.75] 1.80 | 9.00 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.50|1.67
19:00| 1205 |BUG 1 [CHER.MORE BEROE 1.56513.60|6.25]12.40110.513.90|22.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.0012.65|1.97]1.70 | 4.50]3.00 | 13.012.10| 2.60 | 1.80 | 4.90
19:00112091|EST 2 |ELVA JK WELCO 3.00]3.702.00/4.70 | 3.05 2.3711.45]2.10 1.42|1.65
19:0012192ELITP |LIVERPOOL ATH.BILB. 1.8013.45/4.20]12.7516.5014.80|11.0/2.03|1.70|2.75]2.5012.65|2.10]1.754.80]2.30 | 10.0|1.72|2.05]|1.78 | 2.70
19:00112480/EST 2 |NOMME M21 VIIMSI JK 7.50|5.201.30111.0|1.70 2.70/1.35|1.87 1.601.82
19:00112488/FIN 1 |HELSINKI INTERT. 2.4013.3512.7513.804.40|7.008.00)2.2911.55]12.40/2.15|3.20|2.70/1.805.40(1.85|6.00|1.52|1.7511.90 | 2.00
19:00]2591 [IRL 2 |DUNDALK LONGFORD 1.35]4.50 |8.50)1.90 | 16.0}2.60|35.0/2.19|1.60|2.55]2.40|1.82|1.50]1.47 |3.25]|3.15|15.0]1.95|2.15]1.43 |5.10
19:00/2592 |IRL 2 |ATHLONE uco 3.90/3.45|1.8715.90/2.90]111.0/5.4011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]5.80|5.1012.45/11.0]1.80|5.20]1.80|2.20|2.85|1.90
19:00/2593 IRL 2 |COBH RAM. WEXFORD 1.65]3.60|5.10]2.50|7.75]4.10[15.0|2.11 |1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.30 | 1.87 ] 1.67 |4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.65 | 2.90
19:00|2594 |IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD KERRY 1.8813.45/3.90]12.95/5.8015.20|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.5012.80|2.25]1.75|5.00]2.30 |9.501.72| 2.05]| 1.83 | 2.65
19:00] 2595 [IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS BRAY 3.60|3.40|1.9515.50|3.05]10.05.601.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]5.30 | 4.502.30 | 9.50] 1.80 | 5.40]1.70 | 2.05|2.60 | 1.90
19:00| 2728 |SRB 2 |JEDINS.UB TRAJAL 1.56513.60|6.25]12.40 | 10.5 1.69]2.05 3.80 2.102.60
19:00|4535 |RUM 1 |SLOBOZIA OTELUL 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00(9.001.53|2.35]4.60|3.40]5.10|3.70|2.30 | 8.00]2.40 | 9.00] 2.00 | 2.85]2.90 | 2.90
19:00/5844 |LTU 1 |BANGA SIAUL.FA 2.85/3.30|2.3514.70/3.80]18.50 | 7.2511.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]14.60 | 3.602.10|7.50]2.00 | 6.75]1.68 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.20
19:00| 5985 |GEO 2 |GONIO METAL.R. 2.60]2.95/2.80[4.40/4.80/9.00/9.00f1.472.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70(2.308.00(2.409.00/2.10|2.903.00 | 3.10
19:30/ 5846 |LTU 1 |DZIUGAS HEGELM.L. 3.7013.35]1.9515.70|3.10/11.0/5.80|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.90 | 5.1012.45|10.0| 1.88 | 5.80| 1.82| 2.35]2.90 | 2.00
20:0012432/NO4G6|IF READY SARPS. II 2.95|3.90|1.97[4.50 | 2.90 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.32/1.45
20:00/12477|NO4G4/SANDEF.II LYN I 2.4513.8012.3513.60 | 3.45 3.2011.25/1.70 1.301.37
20:00/ 2711 [SerS| |ZELEZN.P. NAPREDAK 2.00/3.40|3.9013.20/6.00]6.25[13.0/1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.45|2.65[1.90 |6.25]2.50 | 11.0]1.88 | 2.502.10 | 3.25
20:00|2713 |SerS| |NOVI PAZ. IMT 2.10/3.45|3.5013.30|5.5016.25/10.511.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.60]3.20 | 2.65|1.85|5.80]2.30 | 9.50]1.65| 2.00 | 1.98 | 2.55
20:00| 3480 |POL 2 |GKS TYCHY WISLA K. 4.80]3.50]1.70|7.25]2.55[13.0/4.20/2.191.60|2.55|2.40|6.00|6.00(2.35]11.0/1.65|4.20|1.67|2.00[2.65|1.65
20:00/ 4309 RUS 1 |RUBIN SOCHI 1.85]3.50/4.40]12.906.7515.60|14.0/1.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.85|3.05|2.35]1.85/5.60]|2.60 | 12.0|1.88|2.40]|1.953.20
20:00/4339 |RUS 2 |ROTOR ENISEY 1.95]3.20/3.90)3.20 | 6.506.00 | 11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.60]1.95|6.502.80 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
20:00| 5411 |SWE 2 |UMEA FALKENB. 3.8013.4511.9015.60]2.95110.04.90)2.291.55]12.40/2.15|4.80|4.30(2.15/8.50(1.70 | 4.50|1.58 | 1.8512.30 | 1.72
20:00| 5421 |SWE 1 |GOTEBORG DEGERFORS 1.703.60 | 5.30)2.55|8.00|4.40|16.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.50|2.45|1.95]1.70 | 4.302.50 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.68 | 3.05
20:00| 5435 |SWE3 |HASSLEH. ARIANA 2.5013.60|2.4014.00/3.70)7.75|7.2511.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]14.10 | 3.30 1 1.92 1 6.75] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.25 | 2.20
20:00| 5436 |[SWE3 |SKOVDE IFK SKOV. 1.60]4.204.30]2.30|6.00]3.60 | 11.0]2.37|1.45|2.10(2.05]1.97 | 1.75]1.52 | 3.50|2.05|9.50 | 1.47 | 1.77]1.50 | 2.20
20:00| 5437 SWE3 | TROLLHAE. LJUNGSK. 2.8013.70|2.1514.50 | 3.35]8.00 | 5.802.37|1.45]2.10| 2.05]|3.45|3.15/1.82|6.00]1.65|5.00|1.42|1.65|1.88 | 1.73
20:00/ 5438 [SWE3 |VASALUNDS  |HAMM.TFF 2.45|3.60|2.4513.80/3.80]7.50|7.501.85]|1.75]2.85|2.55]3.70 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25]1.87 | 6.25]|1.60 | 1.92]2.15 | 2.15
20:00| 5526 |[DAN 2 |HVIDOVRE HORSENS 2.7513.2512.4514.60|3.9018.50|7.5011.85/1.85|3.15/2.75|4.40|3.45(2.05/7.25[11.95/7.00/1.68|2.10)2.35|2.25
20:00/ 5847 LTU 1 |ZALGIRIS KAUNAS Z. 2.90/3.30|2.30f4.70/3.70]9.00 | 7.00 | 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]14.70 | 3.70|2.10 | 7.75] 1.93 | 6.75] 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.15
20:00| 5965 |GEO 1 |DINAMO B. DINAMO T. 2.35/3.00|3.1013.9015.40]7.75|9.501.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40]4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.85]2.65 | 3.00
20:00/6106 |CAFC |UGANDA ALGERIA 3.20]3.10]2.40|5.60|4.00/10.5|8.50)1.472.50|5.00|3.60|6.50|5.20(2.45]10.0f/2.20|7.50|2.10|2.90[3.25|2.85
21:00/12092/ICE1W |VALUR W BREIDAB.W 5.60|4.601.43]7.50|1.92 3.2011.25]1.70 1.4211.50
21:0012478 NO4GG|FLINT FREDR. Il 1.9214.00|3.00)2.80 | 4.60 3.201.25]1.70 1.301.37
21:00| 1682 |PER 1 |CAJAMARCA |CUSCO 3.3013.3012.1015.403.35110.0 | 6.5011.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.20 | 4.302.30 | 9.50[1.93 | 6.25|1.75|2.30|2.60 | 2.10
21:00/ 2761 |MNE 1 | JEZERO BUDUCNOST 14.60|3.40|1.75]8.002.80|14.0|5.20]1.55|2.30|4.403.35|8.00|7.25]12.90 | 13.0|1.85|6.00|2.15]|2.80]4.10 | 2.10
21:00| 2763 |MNE 1 |ARS.TIVAT JEDINSTVO 2.1513.25|3.2513.50|5.4016.50 | 9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]13.70 | 2.8511.97 |6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 2.80
21:00| 2764 |MNE 1 |DECIC MLADOS.DG 1.803.404.30]2.80|6.75]5.40 | 13.0]1.69|2.05|3.803.00]3.15]2.30|1.85|6.00]2.70 | 12.0] 1.95| 2.55]2.00 | 3.45
21:00/ 2765 IMNE 1 |PETROVAC BOKELJ 1.9513.25/3.80]3.20 1 6.2516.00| 11.01.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.60 | 2.55]1.9516.50]2.75| 11.0] 2.10| 2.80] 2.30 | 3.60
21:00/ 2825 HUN 2 |KTE VASAS 2.20|3.35|3.0513.50|5.00]6.25|9.002.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.20 | 2.601.83|5.80|1.95|7.25|1.58 | 1.87[1.95 | 2.15
21:00| 4605 |[HRV 1 |VARAZDIN HNK GOR. 1.7213.505.30]2.709.00]5.00 | 18.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 3.05| 2.20 | 1.80 | 5.80 1 2.85 | 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.20
21:15/1204 BUG 1 |BOTEV P. ARDA 1.85]3.40/4.10)2.90|6.505.6013.01.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|3.20|2.35]1.88 |5.80]2.60 | 11.0]1.90| 2.50] 2.00 | 3.30
21:30111318/ARG4 |BERAZAT. CORDOB.R. 2.2013.05|3.3513.60/5.70]7.0010.0/1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.504.20 | 3.0512.10|7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
21:30/ 4521 |RUM 1 |RAPID B. BOTOSANI 1.673.705.50]2.60 | 8.50]4.70 | 19.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45(2.90]2.75|2.05] 1.80 | 5.002.80 | 13.0] 1.95| 2.50 | 1.85 | 4.00
22:0011394/CAN 1 |HFX WAND. VANC. FC 1.7013.80 4.00]2.50|5.8014.20|10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.35|1.92]1.62 |4.10]2.20 | 9.00| 1.65| 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.50
22:0012484/ELITP |SEVILLA QADISIYAH 1.55]3.90|5.60)2.25|8.5013.45[17.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.15|1.72]1.60 | 3.80)2.60| 11.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.57 | 3.25
22:00/1378 |PRY 1 |S.AMEL. LIBERTAD 4.0013.2011.9316.75|3.15112.06.00/1.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.50 | 6.25[2.85]11.0/1.95|6.502.20 | 2.90 | 4.20 | 2.40
22:00/1381 DIVIN |RIVER PL. S.LORENZO 2.80|3.25|2.4014.70/3.90]8.50|7.501.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.70|2.10 | 7.50]2.05 | 7.00]1.77 | 2.25|2.50 | 2.30
22:00/ 1550 BRA 3 |BRUSQUE ITABAIANA 1.8213.3014.40)12.95|7.2515.60|15.01.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50]3.60|2.40]1.90 16.25]12.90 | 12.0]2.20| 2.90 ] 2.30 | 4.40
22:00/2406 |SCO1 |HEARTS ABERDEEN 2.05]3.35/3.4013.25/5.40|5.80|9.50)1.961.75]2.90|2.55|3.15|2.50(1.82]5.60[2.15|9.50|1.65|2.00[1.97 | 2.45
22:00/ 2762 IMNE 1 |SUTJESKA MORNAR B. 1.65]3.50|5.30]2.60 | 8.0014.60|16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.0012.85|2.05]1.80|5.20]2.85|13.0|2.00| 2.55]1.90 | 4.00
22:00/8542 |BOL 1 |ORIENTE AURORA 2.20/3.45|2.95[13.45/4.80]5.90|8.50|2.41]1.50|2.25/2.10]2.80|2.45[1.73/4.70]1.85|6.75|1.50 | 1.70|1.80 | 1.97
23:00/1683 [PER 1 |SPORT B. ADT TARMA 1.9513.35/3.7013.10 | 5.70]5.70 | 10.0]1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.75]3.10 | 2.40 | 1.87 | 5.6012.40 | 10.0 1.78 | 2.25]1.98 | 2.80
00:00| 1286 |[CO2CL |R.S.ANDR. BOGOTA 2.30/3.30|2.90f3.70/4.70]7.009.001.85]|1.85]3.15|2.75]3.60 | 2.95[1.93 |6.75]2.10 | 7.75]11.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.35
00:30|{ 1380 |PRY 1 |RECOLETA GUARAN.A. 2.9513.15|2.3515.00/3.80]19.00|7.5011.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]5.60 | 4.2012.25/9.50]2.15|7.0011.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.45
00:30/ 1382 |DIVIN |CLUB FER. RESIST.A. 2.40]3.25/2.80|3.80/4.70|7.50|8.50/1.80]1.90|3.30/2.80/3.90|3.25[(2.00|7.00f2.10|7.50/1.70|2.20(2.25|2.45
00:30/ 8543 [BOL 1 |ALW.READY N.POTOSI 1.4514.30|6.25]|2.00|10.0]2.95|22.0]|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|1.72|1.55]1.48|3.20|2.45|12.0|1.55|1.75]|1.38 | 3.40
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00:55{11395/CAN 1 |PACIFIC CAVALRY 3.203.30|2.1515.20 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|5.20 | 4.402.30 |9.50]1.95|6.50| 1.80 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.15
00:55| 1410 |CHIL1 |UN.CHILE COBRESAL 1.28 15.309.00]1.73/16.02.30|45.0|2.41|1.50|2.202.05]1.62|1.37]1.38|2.95|3.15|15.0/1.88 | 2.101.35 | 4.90
00:55| 1542 |BRA 2 |ATH.CLUB ATLET.GO 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.10 | 7.25]2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
01:30({12479BR4PF |SAMPAIO MANAUARA 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60|5.90|10.5|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.25|2.55[1.90 | 6.002.35]9.50]1.80 | 2.30 ] 2.05 | 2.80
01:30| 1551 |BRA 3 |CONFIANCA ANAPOLIS 1.8013.2514.60]2.95|8.00|5.60|16.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.70 | 2.45]11.95|6.25|3.10 | 13.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.00
01:30/ 1560 [BRA 3 |ITUANO LONDRINA 2.40/3.00|3.00f4.00|5.10]8.00|9.501.53|2.35]4.60|3.40]4.50|3.40)2.20|7.50]2.35|10.0]2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 2.95
01:45/12095BRCP |SAO BENTO RIO BR.EC 1.7013.4514.90]2.70 | 7.50|4.80| 15.0 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.00 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.60|2.75|13.0|1.98 | 2.55|1.93 | 3.70
02:00| 1533 |BRA 1 |SANTOS HUVENTUD 1.45/4.30|7.7512.15/14.03.35|37.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]2.50 | 1.80]1.65|4.10|3.35|19.0|2.20 | 2.65|1.68 | 5.70
02:00| 8567 [ME1W |PUMAS U.W CRUZ AZW 1.9213.7013.20]12.95|5.00|5.10|8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.55|2.15]|1.65 |4.40|1.85|7.00|1.50 | 1.75]1.68 | 2.00
02:00| 8568 [IME1W |ATL. LW JUAREZ W 4.403.90/1.63|6.25|2.40|12.0]4.00]1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|6.00|5.80|2.30|10.5|1.65]4.20]|1.72|2.05]2.75 | 1.68
02:05| 1287 |[CO2CL |LEONES BARRANQ. 2.10|3.25/3.35|3.40|5.506.50 | 10.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.50 | 2.75|1.97 | 6.502.35|9.50]1.87 | 2.50 ] 2.20 | 2.90
02:30/ 1408 [CHIL2 |CONCEPC. D.S.CRUZ 2.25|3.20|3.10f3.70 | 5.20]7.25|9.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05[2.05|7.00]2.25|9.50]1.85 | 2.50|2.30 | 2.70
03:00{11565/NIC 1 |R.SANTANA REAL EST. 6.50|4.2011.45|11.0|2.05|22.0|3.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|8.00|7.75|2.60|12.0|1.57 | 3.45]11.65|1.98]3.90 | 1.48
03:00/1492 [ECU 1 |DELFIN VINOTINTO 1.93/3.30/3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80|11.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.45|2.45]|1.90|6.25|2.55|11.0/1.95|2.55]|2.10 | 3.25
03:00| 1688 |PER 1 |CIENCIANO L.CHANKAS 1.60|3.705.40]12.40|8.00|3.70|16.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.25|1.80|1.65 |4.10|2.60|12.0|1.70 | 2.05]1.63 | 3.15
03:10| 1488 |ARG 2 |DEF.BELG. DEP.MORON 2.40|2.70|3.30|4.00|5.308.009.501.30 | 3.20 | 6.50 | 4.20|4.90 | 3.50|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0| 2.45| 3.40] 3.00 | 3.35
03:30| 1543 |BRA 2 |CUIABA VOLTAR. 1.9013.2514.00]3.10|6.75|5.90|12.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.85|11.012.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.20
04:00[12099ME1W |SANT.L.W GUADAL.W 7.2514.60|1.35/11.0]1.87]32.0/2.60]2.06 |1.60|2.50|2.40]9.50|9.50|2.75|14.0|1.45|3.20|1.85|2.10|4.50 | 1.43
04:00| 8560 ME1W [PACHUCAW  |TOLUCAW 1.48 14.3015.3012.05|7.50|3.10|17.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.90 | 1.60]1.50 | 3.35|2.35|10.5|1.57 | 1.92|1.47 | 2.70
04:10| 1288 |CO2CL|REAL KAR. R.SOACHA 1.63/3.50|5.50]2.55|8.50|4.50|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.80|2.05]1.75|5.20|2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.55|1.88 | 4.20
04:30| 1436 |PAN 1 |[UMECIT P.AMADOR 3.35|3.05|2.20|5.70|3.60|10.0 | 7.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25|5.20|2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.45 | 2.65




